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2014第四届亚洲杯女排比赛（中国深圳） 

4
th

 AVC CUP FOR WOMEN (SHENZHEN, CHINA) 

 

 

Notification of Awarding Ceremony 

 

To: All teams and AVC officials 

 

Please be informed that the Awarding Ceremony is going to be held 

immediately after the last match on Sep 12. Teams ranked 1st, 2nd 

and 3rd places in the Championship and the individual awards 

winners shall be awarded in the Ceremony. 

 

Thank you for your cooperation. 

 

 

 

AVC Control Committee 

Sep 11, 2014 
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The 4th AVC Cup For Women 2014
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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero
Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Best Scorer 21 65 11 CHEN WAN-TING15 61 10 BORHANI ESFAHANI

Scoring

Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error

Total

Won

Pts

Total

Atts
No Name

56 149 Total Team
16 39 11 CHEN WAN-TING

10 20 5 CHEN YI-JU

10 31 17 CHANG CHEN-YIN

12 58 Total Team
3 14 5 CHEN YI-JU

3 10 15 LEE TZU-YING

2 7 11 CHEN WAN-TING

7 95 Total Team
3 19 11 CHEN WAN-TING

2 13 15 LEE TZU-YING

1 19 8 YANG YI.CHEN

21 Total Team

96 302 Total Team

Won

Pts

Total

Atts
No Name

44 144 Total Team
13 44 10 BORHANI ESFAHANI

12 34 7 GIVEH ZEINAB

9 19 16 SHEIKHI FARNOOSH

9 58 Total Team
4 18 17 SAFARI SHEKOUFEH

2 10 16 SHEIKHI FARNOOSH

2 9 10 BORHANI ESFAHANI

2 77 Total Team
2 16 6 ALIKHANI SHABNAM

21 Total Team

76 279 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TPE   CHINESE TAIPEI 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 CHANG YU-CHIH

5 CHEN YI-JU

6 HO YEN-CHIH

7 WU WEI-HUIL

8 YANG YI.CHEN

9 CHANG LI-WEN

11 CHEN WAN-TING

13 WEN I-TZU

15 LEE TZU-YING

16 TSENG WAN-LING

17 CHANG CHEN-YIN

18 CHEN TZU-YA

   

L L L L

   


   
 
   
  

   


13

4

21

1

14

9

12

1

Coach:

Assistant:

HUANG,CHIH-NAN

LIN,MIN-HUI

IRI   IRAN 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 KHAJEH KOLAEI MAHDIYEH

3 SIAVASHI SAMANEH

6 ALIKHANI SHABNAM

7 GIVEH ZEINAB

8 SABERI MAHSA

9 CHAMLANIAN NEDA

10 BORHANI ESFAHANI MAEDEH

11 BAGHERPOUR SUDABEH

12 ZAREI FARZANEH

13 KIANI NEGARL

16 SHEIKHI FARNOOSH

17 SAFARI SHEKOUFEH




   
   
   


   


  
L L L L

   
   

1

2

13

6

15

11

7

Coach:

Assistant:

BARGHI KH.ABBAS (IRI)

SEDIGHI SIMA

Referees: OMIRZAK NURZHAN (KAZ) & NGUYEN QOOC Huy (VIE)

IRI

TPE 3

1 25

21

19

25

16

25

16

25

76

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:28 0:27 0:26 1:45

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 1002014-9-11

SHENZHEN

UNIVERSIADE CENTRE GYM

Match duration:  Start: 12:00  End: 13:55  Total: 1:55

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 585, 16 pools),   1992-2013 FIVB 2014-9-11  13:57 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL   Match result

THE 4TH AVC CUP FOR WOMEN 2014
Semi-finals






Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero
Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Best Scorer 13 39 11 NGUYEN THI XUAN21 56 18 KONGYOT

Scoring

Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error

Total

Won

Pts

Total

Atts
No Name

38 128 Total Team
9 28 11 NGUYEN THI XUAN

8 21 3 TRAN THI THANH THUY

5 14 16 BUI THI NGA

18 68 Total Team
4 7 11 NGUYEN THI XUAN

4 10 3 TRAN THI THANH THUY

3 16 16 BUI THI NGA

0 71 Total Team

14 Total Team

70 267 Total Team

Won

Pts

Total

Atts
No Name

52 147 Total Team
19 40 18 KONGYOT

7 36 19 THIPACHOT KANNIKA

7 27 17 KAEWPIN KUTTIKA

8 46 Total Team
5 13 14 BANDASAK JARASPORN

1 5 18 KONGYOT

1 12 16 GUEDPARD PORNPUN

4 76 Total Team
1 2 11 LUANGTONGLANG

1 11 18 KONGYOT

1 16 16 GUEDPARD PORNPUN

13 Total Team

77 269 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

VIE   VIETNAM 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 AU HONG NHUNG

3 TRAN THI THANH THUY

5 LE THI DUNG

6 DINH THI TRA GIANG

7 HA NGOC DIEM

8 DO THI MINH

10 NGUYEN LINH CHI

11 NGUYEN THI XUAN

12 DINH THI THUY

15 NGUYEN THI KIM LIENL

16 BUI THI NGA

17 LE THANH THUY

  
  

 
  
  
  
  

L L L

  


4

12

3

6

6

2

13

8

2

Coach:

Assistant:

PHAM VAN LONG

PHAM THI NGOC ANH

THA   THAILAND 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 BUAKAEW WANNAL

3 SANITKLANG YUPA

7 BANRUNGSUK HATTAYA

8 PHOCHAROEN SINNENAT

9 MOKSRI CHATCHU-ON

11 LUANGTONGLANG WANITCHAYA

14 BANDASAK JARASPORN

16 GUEDPARD PORNPUN

17 KAEWPIN KUTTIKA

18 KONGYOT AJCHARAPORN

19 THIPACHOT KANNIKA

20 PHOMLA SORAYA

L L L

  
  



  
  
  
  
  
 

8

7

8

5

7

21

7

1

Coach:

Assistant:

RADCHATAGRIENGKAI

DOKMAI CHAMNAN

Referees: WANG Yeh (TPE) & TAKAHSHI Koji (JPN)

THA

VIE 0

3 25

23

25

22

27

25

77

70

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:29 0:30 1:29

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

18 3002014-9-11

SHENZHEN

UNIVERSIADE CENTRE GYM

Match duration:  Start: 14:25  End: 16:00  Total: 1:35

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 585, 16 pools),   1992-2013 FIVB 2014-9-11  16:04 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL   Match result

THE 4TH AVC CUP FOR WOMEN 2014
Semi-finals






Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero
Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Best Scorer 30 69 10 KIM YEONKOUNG10 28 3 ANARKULOVA SANA

Scoring

Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error

Total

Won

Pts

Total

Atts
No Name

50 100 Total Team
27 51 10 KIM YEONKOUNG

9 17 7 LEE JAEYEONG

4 5 13 PARK JEONGAH

13 34 Total Team
4 11 12 HAN SONGYI

3 6 10 KIM YEONKOUNG

3 6 14 YANG HYOJIN

3 73 Total Team
2 17 4 KIM HEEJIN

1 5 19 BAEK MOKHWA

9 Total Team

75 207 Total Team

Won

Pts

Total

Atts
No Name

29 87 Total Team
8 15 3 ANARKULOVA SANA

6 14 4 ANARBAYEVA LYUDMILA

6 18 16 MATVEYEVA INNA

10 44 Total Team
3 9 1 MUDRITSKAYA TATYANA

2 7 4 ANARBAYEVA LYUDMILA

1 1 7 OMELCHENKO ALENA

4 56 Total Team
3 14 8 ISHIMTSEVA KORINNA

1 10 3 ANARKULOVA SANA

11 Total Team

54 187 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

KOR   KOREA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 LEE HYOHEE

4 KIM HEEJIN

5 KIM HAERAN

7 LEE JAEYEONG

8 NAM JIEYOUNL

9 LEE DAYEONG

10 KIM YEONKOUNG

12 HAN SONGYI

13 PARK JEONGAH

14 YANG HYOJIN

16 BAE YOONA

19 BAEK MOKHWA

  
  

  
L L L

  
  
  


  

 

7

10

2

30

5

4

7

1

Coach:

Assistant:

LEE SONGOO (KOR)

EO CHANGSUN (KOR)

KAZ   KAZAKHSTAN 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MUDRITSKAYA TATYANA

2 ISSAYEVA LYUDMILA

3 ANARKULOVA SANA

4 ANARBAYEVA LYUDMILA

5 NASSEDKINA OLGA

7 OMELCHENKO ALENA

8 ISHIMTSEVA KORINNA

9 LUKOMSKAYA LRINA

11 STOROZHENKO MARINAL

13 BERESNEVA RADMILA

16 MATVEYEVA INNA

20 FENDRIKOVA TATYANAL

  

  
  
  
 
  
 
L L L


  
L L

7

10

8

2

4

5

7

Coach:

Assistant:

GUTOR OLEKSANDR (USA)

MASSIMOV RUSTAM (KAZ)

Referees: LIU Chun Zhong (CHN) & AFSHIN Nurges (IRI)

KAZ

KOR 3

0 18

25

15

25

21

25

54

75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:23 0:29 1:16

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

19 3002014-9-11

SHENZHEN

UNIVERSIADE CENTRE GYM

Match duration:  Start: 16:25  End: 17:48  Total: 1:23

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 585, 16 pools),   1992-2013 FIVB 2014-9-11  17:52 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL   Match result

THE 4TH AVC CUP FOR WOMEN 2014
Semi-finals






Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero
Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Best Scorer 9 36 10 ITOH NOZOMI21 49 8 ZHANG CHANGNING

Scoring

Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error

Total

Won

Pts

Total

Atts
No Name

35 109 Total Team
8 22 9 MURANAGA NAO

7 18 10 ITOH NOZOMI

6 14 12 SAKAMOTO NANAKA

1 39 Total Team
1 8 10 ITOH NOZOMI

6 54 Total Team
2 11 4 SHIMAMURA HARUYO

1 4 1 SUZUKI YUKO

1 10 10 ITOH NOZOMI

10 Total Team

52 202 Total Team

Won

Pts

Total

Atts
No Name

47 101 Total Team
19 34 8 ZHANG CHANGNING

9 23 11 LIU YANHAN

8 15 6 YAN NI

9 43 Total Team
3 7 10 ZHANG XIAOYA

2 9 11 LIU YANHAN

2 10 6 YAN NI

7 73 Total Team
3 15 13 WANG QI

2 13 11 LIU YANHAN

1 19 5 DING XIA

12 Total Team

75 217 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

JPN   JAPAN 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 SUZUKI YUKO

2 TASHIRO KANAMI

3 NOMOTO RIKA

4 SHIMAMURA HARUYO

5 HORIKAWA MARI

6 TORIGOE MIKUL

7 TAKAHASHI SAORI

8 OHTAKE RIHO

9 MURANAGA NAO

10 ITOH NOZOMI

12 SAKAMOTO NANAKA

  
  

  
  
L L L

  

  
  
  

1

1

6

4

6

8

9

7

Coach:

Assistant:

ABO,KIYOSHI

SAEGUSA,DAICHI

CHN   CHINA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 YAO DI

3 YIN NA

4 WANG QIANL

5 DING XIA

6 YAN NI

8 ZHANG CHANGNING

9 LI JING

10 ZHANG XIAOYA

11 LIU YANHAN

12 HUANG LIUYANL

13 WANG QI

14 QIAO TING

L L

  
  
  

  
  

L L

  

1

11

21

9

13

8

Coach:

Assistant:

LANG PING (CHN)

XU JIANDE/CHEN.Y.Q (CHN)

Referees: KANG Joo-hee (KOR) & WANNATAWEE Wichai (THA)

CHN

JPN 0

3 25

18

25

19

25

15

75

52

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:24 1:14

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

20 2,0002014-9-11

SHENZHEN

UNIVERSIADE CENTRE GYM

Match duration:  Start: 19:30  End: 20:50  Total: 1:20

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 585, 16 pools),   1992-2013 FIVB 2014-9-11  20:54 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL   Match result

THE 4TH AVC CUP FOR WOMEN 2014
Semi-finals



No Date Teams Set
Result per set (points)

1 2 3 4 5

Total

Points
Time Spectators

-IRI TPE 1-317 2014-9-11 25-21 19-25 16-25 16-25 76- 96 1:55 100

-THA VIE 3-018 2014-9-11 25-23 25-22 27-25 77- 70 1:35 300

-KAZ KOR 0-319 2014-9-11 18-25 15-25 21-25 54- 75 1:23 300

-CHN JPN 3-020 2014-9-11 25-18 25-19 25-15 75- 52 1:20 2,000

Semi-finals

MATCH RESULTS

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 585, 16 pools), ?1992-2013 FIVB 2014-9-11  20:54 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL   Collated results & ranking

THE 4TH AVC CUP FOR WOMEN 2014
Results of 2014'年'9'月'11'日


